
D\TE O8/A5/2O20 TIME 11:04 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQT'ESTED

OO2 5OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE LA 70891-8104

HARDTN COT NTY a7/ol/2020 - o'7 /3)./2020 cHK115 PAGE
SO. OO VENDOR T0T'\'J MINIMT]M FOR REPORT

I

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOUNT NA},IE

010-401-424
0L'7 - 624- 440
oa1 - 624- 440
010-554-440
010-510-440
s95-501-440
010-510-440
010-5r0-{40
0L0-5ro-440
010-560-410
010-560-410
010-518-440
o].7 - 623 -440
o10-664-440
010-564-440
010-458-440
01?-521-440
ot1 -621-440
0L0-550-334
010-650-334
010-560-334
010-40r-424
010-4s6-4{0
010-460-440
oL't-62J-440
010-510-440
o70- 40r-424
010-560-410
010-560-410

ITEM/REASON

3-'t/
8-',|/

SERVIC
SERVIC
5/8-7 /
6/t6-'l
6/ 18-7
6/ 16-7
6/t5-7

PO * INVOICE f

sEF'vrcB s/ L9/2o-6 /ta/20
s/28-6/26 OFFTCE

SL TOW
SHOP
AREALIGHTS
A. P.
ANNEX
WIC
c/H
JAIL
CROCKER
MCC
MCC
c.s.
SL BARN
RI'NWAY
RI]NWAY

/26 sHoP
30 7836 PARK
2 76aO PAR!(
2 783 2 PARK
8 SrLS TOW
E 6/s/20-7 /7 /20
E 6 lL /20 -6 /30 /20
8 SARA'TOGA
/01 OLD ANNEX
/20 sL row
/16 Mcc
/16 MCC

95005900717
85005983838
4000616',t96'7
'70006247442
435003876494
435003876494
45006199039
45006199040
165004140178
425003911620
425003911621
180004849249
315004503193
2A20644277
80006201708
245005217224
425003919sr8
425003919519
115005€81235
140004797188
{80002728958
75006084883
140004801041
140004794091
195005838731
115005895146
135005821456
445003825535
445003826s3?

AI,IOI,INT REF

t9 ,627 .36

99 FA

a7 / or /2o2o
o7 /ot/2o2o
o7 / ot/2020
o7 / ot/2020
o7 / o). /2o2o
o? / ot/2o2o
01/ ot/2o2o
01/ or/2o2o
o'7 / oL/2O2O
o'7 / 0t/2020
01 / 0t/2020
07 / 08 /202O
o"t /o8 /2o2o
o't / 08 /2a2o
o'7 / oa /2a2o
01 / oa /2o2o
o7 / t4 /2O2O
o7 / 1"4 /2O2O
o7 /t5/2o2o
o7 /ts/ 2o2o
o7 /ts /2o2o
o7 /22 /2o2o
o7 /22/ 2O2O
01/22/2020
o't /2a/2020
o't /29 /2O2O
o7 / 29 /2020
o7 /29 /2o2o
01/29 /2O2O

ro2020
702020
102020
102 02 0
to2a20
102020
102 02 0
102020
to2020
to2020
102020
102020
LO2020
LO2020
102020
LO2020
102020
102020
102020
r02020
102 02 0
102 02 0
1,O2020
t 02020
to2020
1o2020
1o2020
102020
102020

REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
tJTlIJITI ES
UTILITIES
tIIILITTES
TIIILlTIES
TIIILITIES
I'TILITIES
T,TILITIES
UTI',ITIES
OIITSIDE SERVICES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTTLITIES
UTILITlES
UTILITIES
T]TILITlES
T'TILITIES
SUPPT,IES- I.UMBERTON
SUPPLIES- LUuBERTON
ST,,PPI,TES.LIj}l{BERTON
REGIONAI, R.ADIO SYSTEM
I'TII,ITIES
uTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
REGIONAI, RAD]O SYSTEM
OIIISIDE SERVICES
OT'TSIDE SERVICES

19-
19-
19-
19-

20-
20-

20-
1.5 -
1S-

22-
21-

199.09
230 .94
43.84
93 .68

t,421.76
a2 .75

9,643 .26
4,924.37

43 .23
24 .53
L1 .43
24.72

294.49
158 . S8
163 .45

92 .3q
296 .20
58.70
10.81
7A .69
2s.56

202.5A
229.14

55.88
324.96
502.92
222 .lA
24.65
L7.43

035112C
0 3 5117C
0I531?C
035328C
035330C
035330C
03s338C
035318C
03s338C
03s340c
035340C
0353S4C
03535SC
035359C
035359C
035358C
035375C
0353?5C
035593C
035593C
035s93C
03 5 516C
035523C'
035623C
03 5650C
035?91C
035792C
03 5801C
03s80rc

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

6/t8
6/t7
6/t8
6/t'l
6/t9
6/t9
6/t9
5/t9
6/t9
6/76
6/16
6/22
6/23
s /2r
6/22

s/
5/
s/
s/
s/
5/
s/
5/
s/
5/
s/
5/
s/
4/
5/

oo497t
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

28-5
2-6/
3-'t /

s/
6/
6/
6/
6/

005004
004990

VENDOR TOTAL



DATE 08 /05/2 020 
"IME 

11:05 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALI, PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

ltARDrN COUNTY 0'1/ol/202a - 01/31/2020 CH(115 PAGE
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL I.'INIMTJM FOR REPORT

OOO3OO CITY OF KOI'NTZE
P O BOX 188
KOTNTZE TX "11625

l

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOI'NT S ACCOT'NT NAME ITEM/REASON PO # INVOrCE I 99 EA AMOUNT REF $

01/ts/2020
01/t5/202O
o't / 7s/2020
o't /ts/2020
o7 / ts /2o2o
o7 /t5 /2020
o'7 /15 /2O20

102 02 0
102020
702020
102 02 0
102020
102020
to2020

010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-4{0
010-510-440
595-50r-440
010-510-440
oL7 - 622- 440

UIILITIES
UII I,ITIES
UIILIAIES
UTILITIES
TITILITIES
UTILITIES
UTlI,ITIES

c/H
.TAIL
OLD ANNEX
ANNEX
wrc
CROCKER
R&B2

oso11401-070
05011451-070
05010502-070
04006421-070
0400642r-070
04005304-070
0:t001401-0?o

2,O27.6L
3, {58.61

57 .L6
25)" .'7 7

14 .55
8'7 .43

207 .29

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

6/r-'t/7
6/3-1/7
6/\-1/7
6/r-7/r
6/t-7/L
6/t-7/t
6/1--7 /t

0l5s90c
035590C
035590C
035590C
035590C
035590C
035501C

VENDOR ToTAL 6, 108 . s2



DATE 08105/2020 TIME 11105 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST - IIARDIN COUNTy 0'|/0L/2020 - O'|/31/2O2O CHK115 PAGE
AI,L PAYI.IENI TYPE(S) REQUESTED $O.OO VENDOR TOTAL I4INIMW FOR REPORT

001792 WEST HARDIN I'IATER SUPPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SARATOGA TX 77595

ACCOUNT S ACCOUNT NAI.{E

ot7 -623-440 UTrLrrlES

ITEM/REASON

5/ 11 READ

INVOICE # 99 FA

Lt77-O62420 N N

VENDOR TOTAII:

AII'IOUNT

17.50

1? .50

REF *
035417C

1

DATE PAID

o't /74 /2O20

PPYY

102 02 0

POS



DA'cE 0A/O3/202O TIl,lE 11:05 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
AIJL PAYMENI TYPE(S) REQUESTED

O OO3 01 CITY OF SILSBEE
12 20 UtiY 327 EAST
srLsBEE 'fx 't7656

HARDIN COUNTY O7/OL/2O20 - O'|/3O/2O2O CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINTMUM FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOT'NT { ACCOUNT NA}IE

LITILITIES 4
TITILITIES 5
UIII,ITIES 5
EQUIPMENT EXPENSE/LEA 4
EQUI PMENT EXPENSE/LEA 5
T-TTILITIES O

UTILITIES 5
UTILITIES 6

ITEM/REASON

/2A-6/4 R&R2
/20-5/20 SUOP
/20-6/20 oFFICE
/30-s/29 COPIEF.
/30-5l29 COPTER
6/06-0't /06 R&R2
/20-1/20 OFFTCE
/20-7/20 SHOP

PO T INVOICE $ 9 9 FA AXOI.,INT REF S

o7 / ot/2o2o
01/ oa/2o2o
o't / o8/2020
01/14/202A
01/ 2A /2020
o't / 29 /202a
o7 /29 / 2O2O
o'7 / 29 /2020

to2020
102 02 0
).o2020
ro2020
102020
102020
102020
102020

ot1- 622-440
o11-62t-440
ot? - 62L-440
010-45s-463
010-455-453
017 - 622- 440
o1-1-621-440
o17-621-440

0408a0001-05
16057000r-06
160550001--05
135685
135432
04088000r--07
160550001-07
150670001-07

t2.50
16.25

111. ?0
25.55
55.43
32 .50

11r. ?0
t5 .25

03 5329C
o35l58C
0353s8C
035548C
03575?C
035790C
035800c
015800c

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

VENDOR TOTAL: 401.88



DATE 08 /0 5/2 02 0 TIME 11:05 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
AI,L PAYMENT TYPE (S) REOUESTED

HARDTN COIINTY 07/07/2020 - O7/3t/2a20 CHKrls PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMT]M FOR REPORT

1

001126 I,[,,MBER"ON MUD
PO BOX 8055
LII.TBERTON Tx 77651

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOI,NT * ACCOt,NT NA.I.|E

o7/22/2O2O 102 02 0 010-550-334 SUPPLT ES - LUMBERTON
o7 /29 /2O2O |O2O2O O1-1 - 624 -440 tlTrLrTrES

INVOICE * 99 FA

02161507/07O N N
13191000/071 N N

VENDOR TOTAIJ I

AIilOUI{T

31.94
2',7 .64

59.58

ITEM/REASON PO* REF #

035518C
015804c

5/1- 7/ 1 CONCES
6/7O-"t /t3 k&84



DATE 08105/2020 TIME 11:05 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQI'ESTED

OO 12 97 CENIERPOIMT ENERGY
PO BOX 4 981
HOUSTON TX 77210-4981

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOT'NT $ ACCOUNT NAXE

o7/o1/2O2O IO2O2O Ot'7 -624 -440 UTTLTTTES
o7/LS/2O2O LO2O2O Ol.'t -621- 4 40 TTILITIES

INVOICE S 99 FA

269O241-t/05 N N
7748949L-O?t N N

VENDOR TOTAL :

A},IOT'INT

39.87
38.51

?8 .38

HARDTN COrrNTy O?/OL/zO2O - O7/3I/2O2O CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIIIIJI4 FOR REPORT

ITEM / NTASON PO*

s/la-6/19 R&84
5/3-1/6 R&Bt

I

REF #

03512?C
0ls580c


